BMFA SCALE

Buckminster - May 24" 2023

CD Steve Jackson - Judges Steve Kessel & Gareth Tilston

Competitor
Dave Knott
Nigel Nixon

Brian Seymour
Andy Bowman
Adrian Hayward

Russ Bowey
lan Pallister
Geoff Brown

Richard Crapp
Steve Jackson
John Carpenter

Model

Sea Fury
Oscar
Macchi 202
Tiger Moth
Super Cub
Venom
Grob
Gauntlet
Stampe
Argus
Howard Pete

British Model Flying Association
Scale Technical Committee

Round 1

1474
1504
1444
1547
1494.5
1366.5
1329.5
1227

0
806.5
0

Round 2

1569.5
1481
1462
1308
1312
1342
1322.5
1356
1241.5
0

0

Total

3043.5
2985
2906
2855

2806.5

2708.5
2652
2583

1241.5

806.5
0
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